
morning services towards Charters School 

23  24  25  26  27  C5  L8 

Mondays – Fridays  (Charters School schooldays only) 

Old Windsor  Bells of Ouzeley 
Old Windsor  Toby Carvery 
Windsor  Osborne Road 
Windsor  Victoria Street 
Windsor  Boys' School 
Clewer Hill  Prince Albert 
Legoland Roundabout 

0724 
23 

0732 
0735 
0738 
0743 
0745 

Service Number 

Winkfield  Squirrels 
Winkfield  Hatchet Lane 
Cranbourne  Fleur de Lis 
Warfield  Harvest Ride 
Chavey Down  Long Hill Road 
Chavey Down  Locks Ride 

0752 

0755 

0755 

27 

New Road  Brookside 
New Road  Alleyway 
The Royal Hunt 
Ascot Heath  Library 
Fernbank Rd  opposite shops 
Fernbank Rd  Cranbourne Towers 

0754 
0755 
0756 
0757 

0758 

0756 
0757 
0758 

0800 

25 

0803 

0800 

26 

Fernbank Rd  The Gold Cup bus stop 
Fernbank Rd  Goaters Road bus stop 

0759 
0800 0805   0804 

0803 

Fernbank Rd  Audley Way 
London Rd  Fernbank Corner 
London Rd  Gainsborough Drive 
Heatherwood Hospital 
Charters School 

0801 
0802 
0803 
0805 
0816 0817 0818 

0807 
0818 

0805 

0747 

C5 

0750 

0758 
0752 

0800 

0801 

0803 

0806 
0807 

0817 

0728 

0750 

0759 
0800 
0801 
0802 

0803 
0804 
0805 
0806 
0807 
0808 
0810 
0821 

24 

afternoon services towards North Ascot
Mondays – Fridays  (Charters School schooldays only) 

Charters School 
Heatherwood Hospital 
Fernbank Corner  Audley Way 
Fernbank Rd  Goaters Road bus stop 
Fernbank Rd  The Gold Cup bus stop 
Ascot Heath  Library 
The Royal Hunt 

1510 
23 

1524 
1526 

Service Number 

1530 

27 
1510 

1520 
1521 
1523 
1524 
1526 

1517 

1527 
1528 

1510 

1520 
1521 
1523 
1524 
1526 

1517 
1510 

1520 
1521 
1523 
1524 
1526 

1517 

1531 

1534 
1537 

25 26 

1535 

C5 

1539 

1527 
1528 

1531 

24 

New Road  Brookside 
Chavey Down  Locks Ride 
Chavey Down  Long Hill Road 
Warfield  Harvest Ride 
Winkfield  Woodside 
Cranbourne  Fleur de Lis 
Winkfield  Hatchet Lane 
Winkfield  Squirrels 
Legoland Roundabout 
Windsor  Imperial Court for Girls' Sch 
Windsor  Boys' School 
Windsor  Charles Street 
Windsor  Victoria Street 
Old Windsor  Toby Carvery 
Old Windsor  Bells of Ouzeley 
Windsor Great Park  Royal Lodge 
Windsor Great Park  The Village 

All services operate as set-down only after leaving Charters School. 

New Road  Alleyway 

1543 
1545 
1546 
1552 
1556 
1601 
1606 

1510 

1520 
1521 
1523 
1524 
1526 

1517 

1527 
1528 

1510 

1520 
1521 

1524 
1526 

1528 
1533 

Tickets 
Term tickets are available for a single journey 
to and from school on schooldays only. They 
must be shown to the driver each time the bus 
is boarded and kept available for inspection 
throughout the journey. If the ticket is not 
produced, then the driver may refuse boarding. 

These tickets are for the use of the named 
holder only. If the ticket is transferred to any 
other person, then the ticket will be forfeited 
and both the person using it and the person 
transferring it may be liable to prosecution.

Lost term tickets will be replaced on payment of 
the replacement charge, which is currently £15. 

Multi-Journey tickets are available to Sixth 
Form students only for 10 single journeys 
either to or from school. These can be bought 
on-board from the driver on services 23, 25 or 
26 using cash or contactless card. 

Apply 
If you are resident in Bracknell Forest 
Council or the Royal Borough of 
Windsor & Maidenhead, you may be 
entitled to free transport to school. 
Contact your council to find out more. 

If you are not entitled to free travel, you 
can apply for a term ticket by 
contacting the office on 01344 882612
or office@whitebus.co.uk. 

Payment is made by direct bank 
transfer to C.E. Jeatt & Sons Ltd, 
account number 11592610, sort code 
40-47-02. Reference is the student's 
name. 

1630 

1640 
1641 
1643 
1644 
1646 

1637 

1647 
1648 

L8 

1650 
1651 
1655 

Service L8 operates Monday - Thursday only. A flat fare of £2.50 applies. 


